Issue 3. 2020
Metal Braids
Screening Braid and Bonding Leads
sales@is-cabletec.com  |  +44(0)1934 424900  |  www.is-cabletec.com2 sales@is-cabletec.com  |  +44(0)1934 424900  |  www.is-cabletec.comsales@is-cabletec.com  |  +44(0)1934 424900  |  www.is-cabletec.comsales@is-cabletec.com  |  +44(0)1934 424900  |  www.is-cabletec.comsales@is-cabletec.com  |  +44(0)1934 424900  |  www.is-cabletec.com
IS-Cabletec who are part of the IS-Group of
companies offer a range of specialist high
performance screening braids, metal braids
and bonding leads.

is for mechanical protection, earthing continuity or
EMI screening.
• HEB high expansion braid, ideal for screening
cable splice joints and cut through protection.
• Pull cable and fl y/tail lead wire assembly’s.
sales@is-cabletec.com  |  +44(0)1934 424900  |  www.is-cabletec.com 3
CSB Tubular Braid - Minimum of 90% Optical Coverage
Part Number Internal
Ø
No.
Carriers
Strand
Size Expansion Range Reel Size Maximum
Weight*
mm mm Min. mm Max. mm m  (Kg/km)
CSB-030T 3.0 16 0.100 2.5 5.0 100 14.1
CSB-040T 4.0 24 0.127 3.5 7.5 100 23.2
CSB-050T 5.0 24 0.127 3.5 8.5 100 26.1
CSB-060T 6.0 24 0.127 4.5 9.5 100 29.5
CSB-075T 7.5 24 0.127 7.0 14.0 100 46.3
CSB-100T 10.0 36 0.127 8.0 22.0 100 58.8
CSB-125T 12.5 36 0.127 11.0 24.0 100 75.0
CSB-150T 15.0 36 0.127 14.5 30.0 100 77.2
CSB-200T 20.0 48 0.127 16.0 38.0 50 109.0
CSB-250T 25.0 48 0.202 21.0 39.0 50 218.2
CSB-300T 30.0 48 0.202 27.0 40.0 50 230.0
CSB-400T 40.0 48 0.202 36.0 62.0 50 305.0
* Maximum weights are excluding former
RoHS
compliant
CCCCCCOOOCOCCCOCOCOCCCOC

HBT90 Tubular Braid - Minimum 90% Optical Coverage310.0
Part Number Internal
Ø
No.
Carriers
Strand
Size Expansion Range VG Cross Ref. Reel
Size
Nom.
Weight*
Tin Plated mm mm Min. mm Max. mm for -2, tin plated m Kg/km
HBT90-03.0-2/2-F 3.0 16 0.127 2.0 3.5 VG 96936 T10 B001A 100 13.0
HBT90-04.0-2/2-F 4.0 16 0.127 3.0 5.0 VG 96936 T10 B002A 100 17.0
HBT90-05.0-2/2-F 5.0 24 0.127 4.0 6.0 VG 96936 T10 B003A 100 21.0
HBT90-06.0-2/2-F 6.0 24 0.127 5.0 7.0 VG 96936 T10 B004A 100 25.0
HBT90-10.0-2/2-F 10.0 24 0.161 7.0 12.0 VG 96936 T10 B005A 100 52.0
HBT90-12.5-2/2-F 12.5 24 0.161 11.0 13.0 VG 96936 T10 B006A 100 65.0
HBT90-15.0-2/2-F 15.0 24 0.202 13.0 18.0 VG 96936 T10 B007A 100 100.0
HBT90-20.0-2/2-F 20.0 36 0.250 17.0 23.0 VG 96936 T10 B008A 50 165.0
HBT90-25.0-2/2-F 25.0 36 0.250 22.0 28.0 VG 96936 T10 B009A 50 207.0
HBT90-30.0-2/2-F 30.0 36 0.320 27.0 36.0 VG 96936 T10 B0010A 50 310.0
* Nominal weights are excluding the former
4mm
6mm
12.5mm

HBT99 Tubular Braid - Maximum 99% to Minimum 93%, Optical Coverage
Part Number Internal
Ø
No.
Carriers
Strand
Size Expansion Range VG Cross Ref. Reel
Size
Max.
Weight*
Tin Plated Nickel Plated mm mm Min. mm Max. mm for -2, tin plated only m Kg/km
HBT99-03.0-2/0-F HBT99-03.0-3/0-F 3.0 16 0.100 2.5 5.0 VG 96936 T10 A001A 100 14.1
HBT99-04.0-2/0-F HBT99-04.0-3/0-F 4.0 24 0.127 3.5 7.5 VG 96936 T10 A002A 100 23.2
HBT99-05.0-2/0-F HBT99-05.0-3/0-F 5.0 24 0.127 3.5 8.5 - 100 26.1
HBT99-06.0-2/0-F HBT99-06.0-3/0-F 6.0 24 0.127 4.5 9.5 VG 96936 T10 A003A 100 29.5
HBT99-07.5-2/0-F HBT99-07.5-3/0-F 7.5 24 0.127 7.0 14.0 VG 96936 T10 A004A 100 46.3
HBT99-10.0-2/0-F HBT99-10.0-3/0-F 10.0 36 0.127 8.0 22.0 VG 96936 T10 A005A 100 58.8
HBT99-12.5-2/0-F HBT99-12.5-3/0-F 12.5 36 0.127 11.0 24.0 VG 96936 T10 A006A 100 75.0
HBT99-15.0-2/0-F HBT99-15.0-3/0-F 15.0 36 0.127 14.5 30.0 - 100 77.2
HBT99-20.0-2/0-F HBT99-20.0-3/0-F 20.0 48 0.127 16.0 38.0 VG 96936 T10 A007A 50 109.0
HBT99-25.0-2/0-F HBT99-25.0-3/0-F 25.0 48 0.202 21.0 39.0 - 50 218.2
HBT99-30.0-2/0-F HBT99-30.0-3/0-F 30.0 48 0.202 27.0 40.0 - 50 230.0
HBT99-35.0-2/0-F HBT99-35.0-3/0-F 35.0 48 0.202 30.0 52.0 - 50 279.0
HBT99-40.0-2/0-F HBT99-40.0-3/0-F 40.0 48 0.202 36.0 62.0 - 50 305.0
* Maximum weights are excluding the former
HBT99 screening braid is a premium product
providing an exceptional protection for wire and cable
harnesses from electromagnetic, electrostatic and